
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

A l l  T i m e s  S u b j e c t  t o  C h a n g e  

Day & Date 
Match 
Time 

Matches 

FRIDAY 29TH 
TRAINING 

8.30 
11.00 
 

25m Pistol 
25m Rapid Fire Pistol 
10m Air Pistol 
 

SATURDAY 
30TH 
 

8.30 
11.00 
 
12.30 
2.00 
 

25m Pistol (Women & WSPS) 
25m Pistol Final Report Time 
 
10m Air Pistol Men (WSPS) 
10m Air Pistol Final Report Time 
 

SUNDAY 31st 8.30 
10.00 
 
11.15 
TBA 
 

10m Air Pistol Women  
10m Air Pistol Women Final Report Time 
 
25m Rapid Fire Pistol  
25m Rapid Fire Report Time 
 

 
 
 

  
* S Q U A D D I N G  W I L L  B E  E M A I L E D  &  P O S T E D  A T  T H E  R A N G E  

 O N  F R I D A Y  2 9 t h  

Sat 30 & Sun 31 January 2021 


