



All Times Subject to Change

		All limes Subject to Change
Day & Date	Match Time	Matches
FRIDAY 29 TH	8.30	25m Pistol
TRAINING	11.00	25m Rapid Fire Pistol
		10m Air Pistol
SATURDAY	8.30	25m Pistol (Women & WSPS)
30 TH	11.00	25m Pistol Final Report Time
	12.30	10m Air Pistol Men (WSPS)
	2.00	10m Air Pistol Final Report Time
SUNDAY 31st	8.30	10m Air Pistol Women
	10.00	10m Air Pistol Women Final Report Time
	11.15	25m Rapid Fire Pistol
	TBA	25m Rapid Fire Report Time

*SQUADDING WILL BE EMAILED & POSTED AT THE RANGE ON FRIDAY 29th

